
 

Vendor Enlistment for Supply of Stainless Steel 316 grade welded pipes 
conforming to ASTM A312 & A358 standards and Stainless Steel 316 grade 

forged fittings conforming to ASTM A182 standards 

 

Corrigendum: 

Vendor Enlistment Notice No. NTECL/C&M/2020-21/Enlistment dated 02.02.2021 

Categories of Items for 
Enlistment 

1) Stainless steel 316 grade welded pipes 
conforming to ASTM A312 standards 

2) Stainless steel 316 grade welded pipes 
conforming to ASTM A358 standards 

3) Stainless steel 316 grade forged fittings 
conforming to ASTM A182 standards 

Original last date of submission  24.02.2021 

Extended last date of submission  16.03.2021  

Address for Submission 

GM (C&M) 
NTPC Tamilnadu Energy Company Limited 
Vallur Thermal Power Project, 
Kuruvimedu Village, Ponneri  Taluk ,                                                                                         
Vellivayal  Chavadi  Post  , 
Thiruvallur District, Chennai – 600103 

 
 


